Team Results Management

Hornets

Date
Thu, Mar 16
Wed, Mar 22

Wed, Apr 5

Fri, Apr 7
Thu, Apr 20

Sat, Apr 22

Wed, Apr 26
Thu, Apr 27
Sat, Apr 29

Thu, May 4

Fri, May 26

Meet Name
Reedsport Ice Breaker

Reedsport Invite only

SD-4 ]V Meet @Sutherlin

Coquille Twilight Invitational
Reedsport Coastal Classic

Frank Good Preamble Classic

Red Devil Invitational

Oakland Home

Petersen Memorial Invitational

May the 4th Be With You - Small

schools

OSAA 1A State Championships

Camas Valley
2023 Outdoor Track & Field Calendar

Location
Reedsport , Reedsport
Reedsport , Reedsport

Sutherlin HS,
Sutherlin

Coquille HS, Coquille
Reedsport , Reedsport

Sutherlin HS,
Sutherlin

Coquille HS, Cogquille
Eddy Field, Oakland
Douglas HS, Winston

I, Cave Junction

Hayward Field, Eugene

Depart Field
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM

4:30 PM

Visit https://www.athletic.net/ for meet results.

Horhets

Track

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

12:30 PM

5:00 PM

Return
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